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Re: 	 ADDISON PARK CENTRE (Plat - AMO Subdivision) 
16837 Addison Road, Addison, TX ,. 

i, 

r. 
Dear Mr. Murphy: 

Mr. Wilson of your office has notified our office that we have met all of the Town of Addison 

reqUirements in order to re-submit the final plat. ConsequenHy, we are submitting six blackline 

copies of the final plat signed and notarized per his request for the Town of Addison's use and 

record. 


Also, attached please find the paid Tax Certificates from the City, County, and School Tax 

Authorities requested for the completion of the transaction and record. 


Please call me If anything further is needed or required. 	 I 
!Vel)' truly yours, 
!. 

T.S. ORENDAIN ASSOCIATES, INC. 

!.kJ;[~
President .' 


TSO:II 


cc: Mr. Jim Wilson 


Attachment: Paid tax cerlificates 


16835 Addison Road. Suite 101. Addison. Texas 75001-5114 9721250-0119 972/250-3157 (Fax) 



PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT (972) 450·2871 

Post Office Box 9010 Addison, Texas 75001-9010 16801 Westgrove 

February 14, 2001 

Mr. Tomas S. Orendain, AlA 
President 
T.S. Orendain Associates, Inc. 
16835 Addison Road, Suite 101 
Addison, Texas 75001-5114 

Re: Addison Park Centre 
Final Plat 

Dear Mr. Orendain: 

The Town ofAddison is in receipt of six (6) copies of a final plat for the Addison Park 
Centre Addison. The blackline prints and your submitted copies of associated tax 
statements have been forwarded to Ms. Carmen Moran, Director of Development 
Services. Please contact Ms. Moran regarding final disposition of this submitted plat. 

In your recent correspondence to Mr. Mike Murphy, Director ofPublic Works, dated 
February 6,2001, it was stated that Jim Wilson, Project Manager, notified your office 
that aU requirements had been met for re-submittal of the final plat. In January, 2001 a 
surveyor, representing your company met with Mr. Wilson and Dave Wilde, Construction 
Inspector, to discuss the possibility of an existing utility easement within the boundary of 
the proposed plat. This discussion did not constituent, nor did it imply, that Mr. Wilson 
made any statement related to the components ofyour proposed final plat meeting all the 
platting requirements of the Town ofAddison. 

In order to proceed with the final platting process, please contact the Department of 
Development Services. Should you have any questions, please contact me at 972-450­
2886. 



Sincerely, 

Steven Z. Chutchian P .E. 
Assistant City Engineer 

Cc: Mike Murphy, Director ofPublic Works 
Chris Terry, Assistant City Manager 
Jim Pierce, Assistant Director ofPublic Works 
Carmen Moran, Director ofDevelopment Services 
Jim Wilson, Project Manager 
Dave Wilde, Construction Inspector 
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Re: 	 ADDISON PARK CENTRE (Plat - AMO Subdivision) 

16837 Addison Road, Addison, TX 


Dear Mr. Murphy: 

Mr. Wilson of your office has notified our office that we have met all of the Town of Addison 
requirements in order to re-submit the final plat. Consequently, we are submitting six blackline 
copies of the final plat signed and notarized per his request for the Town of Addison's use and 
record. 

Also, attached please find the paid Tax Certificates from the City, County. and School Tax 

Authorities requested for the completion of the transaction and record. 


Please call me if anything further is needed or required. 

Very truly yours, 

T.S. ORENDAIN ASSOCIATES, INC. 

k.~
President ! 


TSO:1i 


cc: Mr. Jim Wilson 


Attachment: Paid tax certificates 


16835 Addison Road, Sulle 101, Addison, Texas 75001·5114 972/250·0119 9721250-3157 (Fax) 
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Re: 	 ADDISON PA~K CENTRE (Plat· AMO Subdivision) 

16837 Addison Road, Addison, TX 


Dear Mr. Murphy: 

Mr. Wilson of your office has notified our office that we have met all of the Town of Addison 

requirements in order to re-submit the final plat. Consequently, we are submitting six blackline 

copies of the final plat signed and notsrized per his request for the Town of Addison's use and 

record. 


Also, attached please find the paid Tax Certificates from the City, County, and School Tax 

Authorities requested for the completion of the transaction and record. 


Please call me if anything further is needed or required. 

Very truly yours, 

T.S. ORENDAIN ASSOCIATES, INC. 

~~ 
Tomas S. oref~ain, AlA 
President I 

TSO:li 

cc: 	 Mr. Jim Wilson 

Attachment: Paid tax certificates 

16835 Addison Road, Suite 101, Addison, Texas 75001·5114 972/250-0119 9721250-3157 (Fax) 
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Re: 	 ADDISON PARK CENTRE (Plat- AMO Subdivision) 

16837 Addison Road, Addison, TX 


Dear Mr. Murphy: 

Mr. Wilson of your office has notified our office that we have met all of the Town of Addison 
requirements in order to re-submit the final plat Consequently, we are submitting six blackline 
copies of the final plat signed and notarized per his request for the Town of Addison's use and 
record. 

Also, attached please find the paid Tax Certificates from the City, County, and School Tax 

Authorities requested for the completion of the transaction and record. 


Please call me if anything further is needed or required. 

Very truly yours, 

T.S. ORENDAIN ASSOCIATES, INC. 

kR~-
President • 


TSO:1i 


cc: Mr. Jim Wilson 


Attachment: Paid tax certificates 


16835 Addison Road, Suite 1{1l, Addison, Texas 75001-5114 972/250-0119 9721250-3157 (Fax) 
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AND INTEREST 9%MAR 13% MAY 18% JULY 
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0.00 
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STATE OF TEXAS, COUNTY OF DALLAS 
DAVlD (mLDS TAX ASSESSOR-COLLEC 

2000 TAX STATEMENT 
PROPERTY DESCRIPTION; 

00000038866 OTHER PROPERTY 
PROPERTY OWNER 

AMO REAL ESTATE CARROll ESTATES 
INVESTMENT LlC BlK B IT 18.2 ACS 0.657 
17320 CLUB HILL LN 
DALLAS, TX 75248-1112 VOL2000010/4159 0001072000 CO-DC 

0042400B01802 3100042400B 

lOC; 16837 ADDISON CA 

COLL OIST 
HlSP OIST .254000 

6.49 
57.24 

290.78 

DELINOUENT PAYMENT SCHEDULE 

PAID IN: P&I TOTAL DUE: 


FEBRl'ARY 7% 619.41 
MARCH 9% 630.98 

APRIL 11% 642. 57 

MAY 13% 654.14 

JUNE 15% 
 665 . 7 3 KEEP TIllS PORTION FOR YOllR RECORDS 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
~ ........................................................... _ ...... ".".u. 




STATE OF TEXAS, COUNTY OF DALLAS 
DAVlD L'1JLDS TAX ASSESSOR-COLLEC' 

2000 TAX STATEMENT 
PROPERTY DESCRIPTION; 

'00000038865 OTHER PROPERTY 
PROPERTY OWNER 

AMO REAL ESTATE INV LLC CARROLL ESTATES 
17320 CLUB HILL LN BLK B LT 18 ACS 1.5151 
DALLAS, TX 752~8-1112 

VOL200010/4159 0001072000 CO-DC 
0042400B01800 31000424008 

LOC; 16835 ADDISON CA 

SCH EWAL 
COLL OIST 
reS? OIST 

.050Cil00 

.254000 
204.45 

1.038.61 

DELINOUENT PAYMENT SCHEDULE 

PAlD IN: P&I TOTAL DUE: 

FEBRUilRY 7(% 2,212.40 
MI\RCH 9% 2,253.76 
APRIL 11% 2,295.12 
MAY 13% 2.336.47 
Jl'NE 1,S!lAI 2 , 377 . 83 KEEl' THIS PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS 

~ _ SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
~" •• " ... "." •• ,.,""""" •• " •••• , .................. , __ " .. ,..,..",,,, .. , ......" ..a".. a .... ' ............." ...."."., • ., • .,......................... __ • __ • ___ ............"".", ........".,." ........... .,._••_,._,.....__ ."."••"'_"•• 




CITY OF DALLAS -----J 
1500,MARILLA ROOM 2 D S 
DALLAS, TEXAS 75201 999 

1,nnn ­

PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT 

OWNER NAME AND ADDRESS: AC(I)UNT NUMBER: [10UOC191195500LlOOUJ 
U) AN NIJ11BER: 
LIEN HOLDER Ill: 

AMO REAL ESTATE INV LLC DATE OF NOTICE: 11 29 2000 
17320 CLUB HILL LN AMOUNTS GOOD THRU: 01 31 2001 
DALLAS, TX 75248 1112 

PROPERTY LEGAL DESCRIPTION: 

CARROll ESTATES 
PROPERTY LOCATION: 8lK 8 IT 18 ACS 1.5151 

16835 ADDISON RD CA VOl200010/4l59 
0042 008400 

DD01072000 CO DC 

CLASS: OTHER 

LAND VALUE: 263,990 
PROPERTY VALUE: III Lj, 910 
MARKET VALUE: 408,900 

TAXING HOMESTEAD OVER 65 DISABLED TAXA8LE TAX 
ENTITY EXEMPTION DP EX VET EX VALUE RATE COMPUTED TAX 

======= ========= ======== ==============~=~~====== ~=~======~ =~======~= 

D.r.S.D. 0 0 0 408.900 1.547530 6.327.85 

TOTAL TAXES: 6,327.85 
GRAND T01'AL DUE: 6,327.85 

PAYMENT TO BE MADE BY: 01 31 2001 



V I I I '-J I 1-'1"\1-1-1"'\'-' 

PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT 
3239 010B10P.001 1500 MARILLA ST 2DS 


DALLAS TX 75201-6390 

10/16/19 (214) 744·1000 


ACCOUNT NUMBER 

10-0009-1195-500-0200 OWNER NAME ANO ADDRESS 
L!ENHOLOER 10 I lOAN NUMBER 

01081045.2..5 0..,0£.>0'--____---' 

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION 	 AMO REAL ESTATE 

16837 ADDISON RD CA 'I; INVESTMENT LLC 
CARROLL ESTATES 17320 CLUa HILL LN 
BLK B LT 18.2 ACS 0.657 DALLAS, TX 75248-1112 
VOL2000010/4159 DD01072000 CO-DC 
0042 00B402 

2000 	 SCHOOL REAL ESTATE 

LAND 


[~.ilit~~~500:~~i;::i: 
TAX RATE (PER $100) 1.5475300 

TAX DUE-OO TAX YEAR 1,771.61 


1,771.61TOTAL 

Re;TAIN THIS PORTION FOA YOUR RECOflO. 

'tOiAL DUE IF PAID BY 1/31/2001 1,771.61 
'J'HIS AND yOUR CANceLLED CHECK Will BE YOUR RECEIPT. 

http:1,771.61
http:1,771.61
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